

Business Campus Trail - 72nd Avenue (#8284358)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

10/04/2022 10:30 AM CDT

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Janke General Contractors		Haas Sons, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid								
1	201.0105	CLEARING	STA	15	\$263.80	\$3,957.00	\$750.00	\$11,250.00
2	201.0120	CLEARING	ID	286	\$16.29	\$4,658.94	\$22.00	\$6,292.00
3	201.0205	GRUBBING	STA	15	\$402.94	\$6,044.10	\$750.00	\$11,250.00
4	201.0220	GRUBBING	ID	286	\$21.13	\$6,043.18	\$22.00	\$6,292.00
5	203.0100	REMOVING SMALL PIPE CULVERTS	EACH	2	\$470.11	\$940.22	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
6	204.0150	REMOVING CURB & GUTTER	LF	174	\$9.81	\$1,706.94	\$6.00	\$1,044.00
7	204.0220	REMOVING INLETS	EACH	2	\$668.42	\$1,336.84	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
8	204.0245.01	REMOVING STORM SEWER (12-INCH)	LF	24	\$58.00	\$1,392.00	\$30.00	\$720.00
9	205.0100	EXCAVATION COMMON	CY	1567	\$20.96	\$32,844.32	\$68.00	\$106,556.00
10	305.0110	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 3/4-INCH	TON	74	\$37.31	\$2,760.94	\$32.50	\$2,405.00
11	305.0120	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1-1/4-INCH	TON	2973	\$22.48	\$66,833.04	\$19.50	\$57,973.50
12	311.0110	BREAKER RUN	TON	450	\$27.79	\$12,505.50	\$26.00	\$11,700.00
13	465.0105	ASPHALTIC SURFACE	TON	1163	\$149.90	\$174,333.70	\$176.40	\$205,153.20
14	512.2001.S	PILING HELICAL	LS	1	\$602,518.95	\$602,518.95	\$724,586.00	\$724,586.00
15	520.8000	CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE	EACH	1	\$1,610.36	\$1,610.36	\$850.00	\$850.00
16	522.1012	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-INCH	EACH	2	\$1,541.18	\$3,082.36	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00
17	601.0800.S	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 30-INCH INDUSTRIAL	LF	1499	\$17.70	\$26,532.30	\$17.54	\$26,292.46
18	602.0410	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5-INCH	SF	631	\$8.50	\$5,363.50	\$7.88	\$4,972.28
19	602.0515	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD NATURAL PATINA	SF	40	\$53.30	\$2,132.00	\$55.97	\$2,238.80
20	602.0615	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD RADIAL NATURAL PATINA	SF	86	\$63.00	\$5,418.00	\$66.15	\$5,688.90
21	606.0200	RIPRAP MEDIUM	CY	3	\$211.84	\$635.52	\$160.00	\$480.00
22	608.0312	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 12-INCH	LF	587	\$61.60	\$36,159.20	\$71.50	\$41,970.50
23	608.0321	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 21-INCH	LF	11	\$121.75	\$1,339.27	\$140.00	\$1,540.00
24	611.0612	INLET COVERS TYPE C	EACH	3	\$845.79	\$2,537.37	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
25	611.0627	INLET COVERS TYPE HM	EACH	5	\$1,102.21	\$5,511.05	\$1,450.00	\$7,250.00
26	611.1230	CATCH BASINS 2X3-FT	EACH	5	\$2,880.15	\$14,400.75	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Janke General Contractors		Haas Sons, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
27	611.3003	INLETS 3-FT DIAMETER	EACH	3	\$2,140.24	\$6,420.72	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00
28	611.8110.S	ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS	EACH	3	\$279.80	\$839.40	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
29	611.8115	ADJUSTING INLET COVERS	EACH	1	\$279.78	\$279.78	\$800.00	\$800.00
30	619.1000	MOBILIZATION	EACH	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$112,900.00	\$112,900.00
31	625.0500	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	SY	3547	\$8.27	\$29,333.69	\$5.00	\$17,735.00
32	627.0200	MULCHING	SY	3030	\$2.46	\$7,453.80	\$2.63	\$7,968.90
33	628.1104	EROSION BALES	EACH	100	\$11.75	\$1,175.00	\$10.13	\$1,013.00
34	628.1504	SILT FENCE	LF	2635	\$2.95	\$7,773.25	\$3.20	\$8,432.00
35	628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	LF	2635	\$0.01	\$26.35	\$0.11	\$289.85
36	628.2006	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE A	SY	496	\$2.61	\$1,294.56	\$3.28	\$1,626.88
37	628.7005	INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	EACH	7	\$177.29	\$1,241.03	\$133.25	\$932.75
38	628.7020	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	EACH	23	\$146.23	\$3,363.29	\$120.23	\$2,765.29
39	628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	LF	40	\$11.84	\$473.60	\$17.75	\$710.00
40	628.7555	CULVERT PIPE CHECKS	EACH	13	\$151.91	\$1,974.83	\$183.75	\$2,388.75
41	628.7570	ROCK BAGS	EACH	100	\$15.67	\$1,567.00	\$19.48	\$1,948.00
42	629.0210	FERTILIZER TYPE B	CWT	2.7	\$453.77	\$1,225.18	\$210.00	\$567.00
43	630.0140	SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 40	LB	69	\$11.35	\$783.15	\$6.67	\$460.23
44	634.0618	POSTS WOOD 4X6-INCH X 18-FT	EACH	2	\$316.84	\$633.68	\$131.25	\$262.50
45	637.2210	SIGNS TYPE II REFLECTIVE H	SF	3	\$47.46	\$142.38	\$28.93	\$86.79
46	638.2102	MOVING SIGNS TYPE II	EACH	5	\$103.34	\$516.70	\$110.25	\$551.25
47	638.2602	REMOVING SIGNS TYPE II	EACH	1	\$161.84	\$161.84	\$89.25	\$89.25
48	638.3000	REMOVING SMALL SIGN SUPPORTS	EACH	2	\$111.43	\$222.86	\$89.25	\$178.50
49	638.4000	MOVING SMALL SIGN SUPPORTS	EACH	2	\$187.59	\$375.18	\$110.25	\$220.50
50	643.0100.S	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
51	645.0120	GEOTEXTILE TYPE HR	SY	15	\$8.71	\$130.65	\$7.00	\$105.00
52	646.1005	MARKING LINE PAINT 4-INCH	LF	484	\$9.25	\$4,477.00	\$4.20	\$2,032.80
53	646.6120	MARKING STOP LINE EPOXY 18-INCH	LF	40	\$15.40	\$616.00	\$15.75	\$630.00
54	646.7420	MARKING CROSSWALK EPOXY TRANSVERSE LINE 6-INCH	LF	198	\$10.75	\$2,128.50	\$11.55	\$2,286.90
55	690.0150	SAWING ASPHALT	LF	3663	\$1.75	\$6,410.25	\$2.11	\$7,728.93
56	690.0250	SAWING CONCRETE	LF	43	\$7.00	\$301.00	\$2.75	\$118.25
57	900.0106.S	6" DI WATERMAIN	LF	80	\$114.78	\$9,182.40	\$124.00	\$9,920.00
58	901.1206.S	12"x12"x6" TEE	EACH	2	\$3,736.72	\$7,473.44	\$2,650.00	\$5,300.00
59	906.1000.S	SALVAGE AND RELOCATE HYDRANT AND VALVE	EACH	5	\$2,143.03	\$10,715.15	\$5,250.00	\$26,250.00
60	1009.0001.S	TIMBER RAILING	LF	48	\$188.54	\$9,049.92	\$93.45	\$4,485.60
61	1010.0001.S	BOARDWALK	LF	1216	\$945.67	\$1,149,934.72	\$891.82	\$1,084,453.12
Base Bid Total:						\$2,400,293.65		\$2,608,691.68